
AGENDA DATE: 12/17/2009 
VENDOR NAME:  TED’S TREES, LTD 
 
 

  

 
BID TABULATION 
IFB No. RDR0035 

TREE SUPPLY AND PLANTING SERVICES 
 (62 - line items) 

   
Vendor Total Bid  - Sample Items/Services    
 
Ted's Trees, Ltd.,  $ 548,006.25 
Austin, TX     
 
Advanced Landscape Designs  $ 654,987.00  
Austin, TX    
 
Lion's Head Pool Sculpting    $ 1,915,229.00  
Austin, TX             
 
Utz Environmental Services    *  
Leander, TX            
 
JAE Construction, Inc.     *  
Austin, TX     
 
Fentress Tree Farm,      * 
Fentress, TX     
 
* Utz Environmental Services and JAE Construction's bid submittals were considered non-responsive.  

These bid submittals did not include all items required by the published solicitation.  Fentress Tree 
Farm requested to withdraw its bid. 

 
Note:  The contract amount for the three-year term is estimated to be $837,906. 
 
A complete bid tabulation is on file in the Purchasing Office and is on the City of Austin, FASD 
Purchasing Office website. 
 
 


